03067731 | 16747 | 00001 | 00001 |

West Warwickshire Club Ltd
Grange Road

Olton
Solihul
B91 1DA

Grange Road
Solihul
B91 1DA

1829574

West Warwickshire Club Ltd

Brake Bros Ltd
PO Box 222

5508151228

CREDIT

Ashford
Kent
TN24 8ZL

GB 202 9353 88

1829574

23.03.2024

85737
2351

Hovis Strong White Plain Flour 1x1.5kg
Instant Dried Yeast 1x500g

With Reference To 9326311897

1 2.97| 0.00% 297
1 4.39| 0.00% 4.39

Customer Signature:

Customer Print Name:

Errors and Omissions Excepted. Claims for discrepancies must be received within 24 hrs of delivery. Brake Bros Ltd registered in England No 02035315 Registered Office: Enterprise House, Eureka Business Park, Ashford, Kent TN25 4AG



